





CENTRO CULTURALE
ISOLA DEL CANTONE
Piazza Vittorio Veneto
(presso Biblioteca)

ISOLA DEL CANTONE (GE)

F12

SCHEDA :

FOTO: 17/2016
PUBBLICATA:

ESPOSTA:

FORMATO:

REDATTORE: Marisa Sciutfi
PROPRIETARIO:

RICONOSCITORE: Giuseppina Denegri, Rosita Denegri

TITOLO: GRUPPO ASILO 1960 ?




SCHEDA 01
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FERRARI Marina

CIACCIO Marina

GAIARDO Rosemma

TRAVERSO Orietta

ZUCCARINO Antonella ¢

PUNTA Mauro

PUNTA Maria Pia

SANGIACOMO Rita

suor Cherubina
TRAVERSO fratello di Orietta
ALLEGRI Maria ¢

SANGIACOMO Angelo

GASTALDO Carlo
MIRABELLI Albertino

suor Esterina

F12




27)
28)
29)
30)

RIVARA Fulvia 2
REPETTO Giovanna

suor Caterina

(di Irma)



